2018-2019 SUNSET ZONE SINGLES RESULT

BANTAM BOYS

Place Center Name 1 2 0 3 Sub 4 Sub 5 Total Avg
1 |Dryden  [Braveen 107 132 239 193 432 138 570 121 691 138
Hayunga

4 Dryden Jack Baker 111 93 204 114 318 130 448 92 540 108
BANTAM GIRLS

Place Center Name 1 2 Sub 3 Sub 4 Sub 5 Total Total

1 Dryden Ryanne Scott 112 120 232 105 337 110 447 81 528 106

Dryden

Bella
Polischuk

79

90

169

169

169

169




2018-2019 SUNSET ZONE SINGLES RESULT

JUNIOR BOYS
Place Center Name 1 2 Sub 3 Sub 4 Sub 5 Total Avg
1 Dryden gile 161 146 307 195 502 251 753 171 924 185

JUNIOR GIRLS
Place Center Name 1 2 Sub 3 Sub 4 Sub 5 Total Total
1 |oryden ROV 186 209 395 197 592 175 767 177 944 189
Brownlee




2018-2019 SUNSET ZONE SINGLES RESULT

SENIOR BOYS

SENIOR GIRLS




2018-2019 SUNSET TEAM ZONE RESULTS

BANTAM BOYS

Bowler Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Total Total Pins
Timber Lanes  Travis McaGill 101 145 145 104 495
Michael Gale 135 97 136 104 472 967
Coach Bill Luchka
Timber Lanes  Ben Featherstone 117 125 148 107 497
Rylan Klim 103 103 135 112 453 950
Coach Bill Luchka

Kenora Lanes

Coach

Kaden Ribilo
Josiah Peloquin

Shawna McKay

102 157 100
87 63 120

81
113

440
383

823




2018-2019 SUNSET TEAM ZONE RESULTS

BANTAM GIRLS

Kenora Lanes  Bailey Scott 53 130 108 110 401

Jaylynn Derouard 136 122 112 105 475 876
Coach Sharon Scribilo
Timber Lanes  Masaya Vlassoff 115 137 100 166 518

Bella Polischuk 99 81 67 63 310 828

Coach

Jeff Hazlewood

Timber Lanes

Coach

Payton Hazlewood
Izzy Desaulniers

Jeff Hazlewood

105 110
51 103

99
63

102
58

416
275

691




2018-2019 SUNSET TEAM ZONE RESULTS

JUNIOR BOYS
Timber Lanes Liam Scott 136 107 216 128 587
Mack Semenko 120 200 129 145 594 1181
Coach Charlotte Hazlewood
Kenora Lanes Jacob Martin 109 192 160 145 606
Matthew Prefontaine 102 126 210 132 570 1176

Coach

Sharon Troilo

Kenora Lanes

Coach

Kylan Danielson
Jacob Lund

Sharon Troilo

154
109

140
68

141
64

146
103

581
344

925




2018-2019 SUNSET TEAM ZONE RESULTS

JUNIOR GIRLS
Timber Lanes  Natalia Scott 147 114 116 116 493
Hannah Brownlee 108 112 119 147 486 979
Coach Todd Hazlewood
SENIOR BOYS
Timber Lanes Walker Hazlewood 177 200 306 228 911
Jonah Belanger 155 179 156 133 623 1534
Coach Stan Hazlewood
SENIOR GIRLS
Timber Lanes  Alyssa Hazlewood 159 297 179 196 831
Asiah Wesley 198 209 181 105 693 1524

Coach

Todd Hazlewood




2018-2019 SUNSET TEAM ZONE RESULTS

TEAM COMBO BOYS

AVG Plus/Minus
Timber Lanes  Carter Hayunga 187 175 127 122 111 167+
Rylan Backer 112 104 125 127 78 156+
Cooper Morrison 164 121 141 104 120 50+
Coach Dustin Hayunga 373+
Kenora Lanes  Wyatt Scott 96 98 87 75 97 32-
Sheldan Danielson 109 104 114 99 109 10-
Riley Delorme 130 194 114 111 139 7-
Coach Carl Fors 49-
TEAM COMBO GIRLS
AVG Plus/Minus
Kenora Lanes Lilly Vinet 53 78 49 29 57 19-
Brennon Spencer-Gropp 191 96 102 117 123 14+
Aireal Oldford 126 109 102 138 124 21-
Coach Linda Eikre 26-




